2022 VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS (MAY 157)

TOWN OF FAIRFIELD
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE

TOWN OF FRANKFORT
VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VILLAGE OF ILION

TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS
VILLAGE OF ILION
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK

TOWN OF HERKIMER
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER

TOWN OF MANHEIM
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE

TOWN OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF RUSSIA
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF WINFIELD
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD

June 2022

112.93

9.36205

19.60
31.913

28.112
22.56

23.55116

23.135060

7.35447
3.042487
2.995

988266
2.995

11.96



