2022 VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS (MAY 1ST)	112.93
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	9.36205
TOWN OF FRANKFORT	
VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT	19.60
VILLAGE OF ILION	31.913
TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS	
VILLAGE OF ILION	28.112
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK	22.56
TOWN OF HERKIMER	
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER	23.55116
TOWN OF MANHEIM	
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE	23.135060
TOWN OF NEWPORT	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	7.35447
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT	3.042487
VILLAGE OF POLAND	2.995
TOWN OF RUSSIA	
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK	.988266
VILLAGE OF POLAND	2.995
TOWN OF WINFIELD	
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD	